DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
NB PROGRAMMING LIMITED

N.B PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS UK LTD

N BRIDGE LIMITED

N BRIDGE LIMITED

NBR SCOOTER BROKERS LIMITED

NBS EUROPE LIMITED

NBS EUROPE LIMITED

NBS SYSTEMS UK LTD

NBTY EUROPE LIMITED

NBXC LIMITED

NCA BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
NCALL LIMITED

N CALLAN ENGINEERING LIMITED

N CARELESS LIMITED

N CARELESS LIMITED

NCBI LONDON LTD

NC BOOKKEEPING LIMITED

NCBR LIMITED

N.C.B.TRUST LIMITED

N C B TURNER LIMITED

N.C.CAMMACK & SON LIMITED

NCCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NCCO UK LIMITED

N C CREW LTD

NCC (S.E.) LIMITED

NCC SOUTH EAST LIMITED

N.C.E. ELECTRICAL LIMITED

NCFE

NCF SYSTEMS LIMITED

NCG CONSULTANTS LTD

NCG RESTAURANT LIMITED

NCH CONSULTANTS LIMITED

NCH CONSULTANTS LIMITED

N C HEATING & PLUMBING SERVICES LTD
N C HEATING & PLUMBING SERVICES LTD
NC INDUSTRIAL HEATING LTD

NC INDUSTRIAL HEATING LTD

N C K SOLUTIONS LIMITED

N C LANDSCAPES LIMITED

NC LIGHTING LIMITED

NCL INVENTORIES LTD

NCL PR LIMITED

NCL PR LIMITED

NCL WORKSPACE LIMITED

N CONCEPT LIMITED

N COOK BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
NCP NORTHERN IRELAND LIMITED

NCP HOLDINGS LIMITED

NCP EAST ANGLIA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NCP LONDON CENTRAL CITY LIMITED
NCP LONDON SOHO LIMITED

NCP LONDON WEST LIMITED

NCP LONDON WEST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NCP MIDLANDS LIMITED

NCP NORTH EAST LIMITED

NCP NORTH EAST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

03567528
06903241
07914332
07914332
07231153
07659412
07659412
07759795
04515115
06682615
08094987
07604645
08069940
08559037
08559037
05583344
05563605
07577631
00209374
05218318
00702725
08071859
08071706
06540508
06948777
04518638
05614466
02896700
05906518
07789776
07362788
08559292
08559292
08558603
08558603
08559103
08559103
07639573
05450026
08023364
06982045
08562163
08562163
04450327
07663788
05938394
03577588
03577164
03577180
03577465
03577557
03577472
03577576
03577551
03577187
03577591
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07/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
06/06/2013
10/06/2013
11/06/2013
10/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
05/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
11/06/2013
07/06/2013
10/06/2013
05/06/2013
10/06/2013
10/06/2013
11/06/2013
07/06/2013
10/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013

NBNC LIMITED

NB PR & COPYWRITING LIMITED

NCP NORTH WEST LIMITED

NCP NORTH WEST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NCP PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NCP SCOTLAND LIMITED

NCR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NCR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

N C RHODES PLUMBING LTD

NCS GRAPHICS LIMITED

NCS TRADE SIGNS LIMITED

N.C.T.P LIMITED

NC TUNNELLING LIMITED

NCV SOLUTIONS LIMITED

N D A ELECTRICAL LTD

NDAH LTD

NDAH LTD

N D & I LIMITED

NDA TRAINING LIMITED

NDB ASSOCIATES LIMITED

N D DESIGN AND BUILD LTD

N D DESIGN AND BUILD LTD

NDE CLARKE PITCHLINE LIMITED
NDE DESIGNS LIMITED

NDEMIC CREATIONS LTD

ND EVENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
N D HARDIMAN HAULAGE LIMITED
NDJ VENTURES UK LIMITED

NDJ VENTURES UK LIMITED

N.D.K FINISHING SYSTEMS LIMITED
N D MATERIALS LOGISTICS LTD

NDM AUTO CARE LTD

NDMC LIMITED

NDM SURVEYORS LIMITED

N. D. PRINTING LTD

NDR ACCOUNTING LTD

NDR (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

NDSL LIMITED

NDSL LIMITED

NDSL GROUP EB TRUSTEE LIMITED
ND SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED

NDT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

NDT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

NDT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ND (UK) LTD

THE NEAC TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
NEA ENGINEERING LIMITED

NEALE BUTLER LIMITED

NEAL'S MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
NEAL'S MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
NEAL'S MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
NEAL TREDINNICK LIMITED

NEAL TREDINNICK LIMITED

NEAME & CO. LTD

NEAME SUTTON LIMITED
NEANDERTHAL LIMITED

07111595
07631433
03577772
03577184
03577171
03577575
08558258
08558258
06002851
05639360
05458773
07177770
07657062
08061682
07518720
08558074
08558074
05808750
06925775
08383976
07369360
07369360
01100818
06121674
07928565
06557150
03035073
06924078
06924078
08007350
07623745
07684661
04447859
03988112
03632171
05146875
04087584
02677280
02677280
02824811
08053251
08560617
08560617
06639079
08303151
05076644
03447422
07756931
08095659
08095659
08095659
08563117
08563117
06583780
07164666
06999890

06/06/2013
08/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
05/06/2013
10/06/2013
10/06/2013
05/06/2013
11/06/2013
06/06/2013
10/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
10/06/2013
10/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
06/06/2013
05/06/2013
11/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
10/06/2013
07/06/2013
05/06/2013
10/06/2013
05/06/2013
06/06/2013
10/06/2013
11/06/2013
07/06/2013
06/06/2013
10/06/2013
10/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
06/06/2013
11/06/2013
06/06/2013
05/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
10/06/2013
10/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
07/06/2013



